
S. NO NAME OF THE STAGE TIME
1 L.B.NAGAR X ROAD 7:20 AM
2 NAGOLE X ROAD 7:25 AM
3 UPPAL X ROAD 7:30 AM
4 HABSIGUDA 7:35 AM
5 THARNAKA 7:37 AM
6 CHILKALAGUDA X ROAD 7:40 AM
7 ST HIGH SCHOOL 7:42 AM
8 YMCA ( GANESH TEMPLE) 8:00 AM
9 TADBAND CHOWRASTHA 8:15 AM
10 BOWENPALLY (CENTRE POINT) 8:17 AM
11 PULLA REDDY HOUSE 8:20 AM
12 SREE CONVENTION CENTER 8:45 AM
13 COLLEGE CAMPUS 9:00 AM

NOTE: All the Staff & Students are requested to reach
             their concerned Bus Stop 5 minutes before

ROUTE NAME : L.B.NAGAR

NARSIMHA REDDY ENGINEERING COLLEGE
ROUTE - 2

DRIVER NAME : ANANTHAIAH
DRIVER MOBILE NO: 98856 79092

BUS I/c : B.RAJU ,  Cell- 95157 47709


	Route No.2

